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Company: BARNARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
Company ID: 0635566
State of origin: Montana
Formation date: 3/29/2006 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 2/14/2024 4:51:43 PM
Fee: $15.00
Principal Office
701 GOLD AVENUE
BOZEMAN, MT 59715

Registered Agent Name/Address
Corporation Service Company
421 WEST MAIN STREET
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers
Officer TIMOTHY BARNARD 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Officer JEFFERY HIGGINS 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Vice President DANIEL SCHALL 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Treasurer JAMES TILLEMAN 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Vice President JOSEPH NELSON 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Secretary THOMAS FINK 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Vice President MICHAEL JENKINS 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Vice President DEREK TISDEL 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Vice President BENJAMIN CAMPBELL 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Vice President BRIAN KROHMER 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Vice President AARON RIETVELD 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Vice President MICHAEL FULLER 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Vice President CLIFTON STUMP 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Vice President WILLIAM WRIGHT 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Vice President KOEHLER ANDERSON 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Vice President RICHARD ROOS 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Vice President QUINCY ANDERSON 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715

Directors
Director TIMOTHY BARNARD 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Director JOSEPH NELSON 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Director DANIEL SCHALL 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Director JEFFERY HIGGINS 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Director MICHAEL JENKINS 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Director DEREK TISDEL 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Director BENJAMIN CAMPBELL 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Director BRIAN KROHMER 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Director AARON RIETVELD 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
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Director MICHAEL FULLER 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Director CLIFTON STUMP 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Director WILLIAM WRIGHT 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Director KOEHLER ANDERSON 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Director RICHARD ROOS 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715
Director QUINCY ANDERSON 701 GOLD AVE, BOZEMAN, MT 59715

County: Cumberland
Business size: Small
Business type: Heavy Construction other than Building Construction Contractors

Signatures
Signature Lisa Johnson
Title Paralegal


